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RECEIVED

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT ~ OCT 27 2017
(All of the information in this report is public informf:tian ) CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

Name of candidate, committee or corporation 8 J‘\ N R\qé‘ K( e ,«1 D)
o L .
Office sought or ballot question (, - \4l (\.()-J;"\ Cal District |
Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report
A.ssomatlon or corporation report from/bf/\’s | [U i O(,rl‘ 27 ,ZU.EHP
Final report 1 )
CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
{money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH s 19 N 5/7"\, 17 toracashonran 5 9. 8 i2.¢7
IN-KIND T '—{Z g |
TOTALAMOUNTRECEVED = 7 ) 2 ({ o

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

Seo Atteche

totaL | | 4 Cz &7 50

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL

| certify that this is a full and true statement. /?fﬁ__xl/v’ Tl 1-—‘v’/_:;/, '/-( lU/? //Z&A s

Signature Da e /

Printed Name MOC‘"H\F AL [Uf l Telephone CQ\ 3‘)‘; gLIZ(EmaII (if available) l\\/ M.:»}E‘f\ ‘f»”m' fjfm,«",\,

Address 2244 B¢ Laww gark /[\ S




Shekleton for City Council: Pre-General Election Campaign Finance Report

Date Vendor
Ongoing Pyrix.com & SquareApp
10/26/2017 Do-Good.biz mailing
10/26/2017 Melissa Flory
10/17/2017 American Jewish World
10/9/2017 Do-Good.biz mailing
10/2/2017 Facebook Ad
9/25/2017 RocketSign.com
9/19/2017 No Coast Workshop
9/1/2017 Facebook Ad
8/31/2017 Honsa-Binder printing
8/12/2017 Eric Myster
8/4/2017 Do-Good.biz mailing
8/4/2017 Honsa-Binder printing
8/2/2017 Office Depot
8/2/2017 FedEx Office
8/2/2017 USPS
8/1/2017 Facebook Ad
7/31/2017 Do-Good.biz mailing
7/21/2017 Do-Good.biz mailing
7/17/2017 Honsa-Binder printing
7/14/2017 Do-Good.biz mailing
7/3/2017 Facebook Ad
7/1/2017 USPS: stamps
7/1/2017 Office Depot
7/1/2017 Office Depot
6/16/2017 Do-Good.hiz mailing
6/14/2017 Honsa-Binder printing
6/14/2017 Honsa-Binder printing
6/12/2017 USBank
6/2/2017 MN DFL
6/2/2017 MN DFL
6/1/2017 Facebook Ad
5/19/2017 Parctacular Parade Application
5/18/2017 Impact Printing
5/16/2017 Byerly's
5/16/2017 Byerly's Liguor Store
5/16/2017 Pizza Luce
4/23/2017 Office Depot
4/21/2017 Facebook Ad
4/8/2017 USPS stamps

Expenses

Type
Online Contribution Fees

event reimbursement
ad

signs
walk piece

mail {2 pieces)
staff

mail
supplies

coppying
stamps

signs, mail

stickers, t-shirts

flit, rally signs

checks

VAN access

VAN email access (6 mo)

parade
letterhead, cards

heer, wine
pizza
Stamp (check deposit)

Cost
$839.00
$2,091.86
$21.51
$234.00
$1,056.64
$65.57
$255.50
$286.45
$104.76
$990.16
$1,250.00
$383.30
$495.08
$17.15

60.61

$166.60
$51.87
$313.07
$313.72
$1,063.34
$315.91
$55.92
$170.00
$26.78
$200.59
$307.92
$836.03
$800.73
$18.23
$150.00
$270.00
$98.18
$100.00
$73.99
$23.92
$48.81
$83.52
$26.81
$69.97
$245.00

TOTAL $13,982.50
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